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Abbond Ct
Academy Ave
Adam Crl
Albert St
Alden Pl
Allenwood Dr
Alletta St
Andover Ave
Arlington Ave
Ashland Ave
Astor P1
Atlantic St
Bank P1
Beechwood Ct
Belleview Ave
Belleview Ct
Belvidere Ave
Berckman St
Bergen St
Berkeley Ave
Berkeley Terr
Birch Ave
Bradford St
Bradford St
Brentwood Terr
Brewster Ct
Brokaw Blvd
Brook Ct
Brook Ln
Brookside P1
Buttfield Dr
Cambridge Ave
Cameron Ave
Carlisle Terr
Carlton Ave
Carnegie Ave
Cedar Ct
Cedar Brook Rd
Central Ave
Central St
Charlotte Rd
Chelsea Blvd
Chetwynd Ave
Chip LouLn
Church P1
Church St
Clawson Ave
Cleveland Ave
Cleveland Ct
Clinton Alley

A-2

C-8
A-3

D-4
C-4

C-5
B-8
B-2
C-8
B-5
C-4
E-5
E-5
C-7,D-6
B, C-6
B-2
C-7
A-8
A-8
A-l
A-2
E-5
D-5
A-1,2
B-6
C-5,6
B-4
D-4
C-8
D-5
A-8
C-6
C-5,6
D-5
C-6
B,C-5

C,D-7
B-8
D-6
D-7
B-2
B-5
D-5
B-5
B-5
B-2

Clinton Ave
Clinton Pl
Cole Pl
College P1
Colonial Crl
Colonial P1
Columbia Ave
Compton Ave
Coolidge St
Cottage PI
Court Pl
Crabapple Ln
Crescent Ave
Cushing P1
Cushing Rd
Darrow Ave
Deborah Ct
Dekalb Ave
Denmark Rd
Depot Park
Division Ave
Dixie Ln
Dorbett P1
Dorsey Pl
Dryden P1
Dumas Ave
Earle P1
Edgewood Ave
Edwin P1
Eighth St, West
Elaine Ct
Ellsworth Ct
Elmwood P1
Emerson Ave
Emma St
Essex St
Everett P1
Evergreen Ave
Evona Ave
Farragut Rd
Fayette Pl
Fernwood Ave
Fernwood Ln
Field Ave
Fifth St, East
Fifth St, West
Fillmore Ave
First PI

First St
Florence Ave

AB-2
B-2
A-7
C-5

B-8
B-8

C-8
B-6
B-5
D-6
C-5
D-8
D-8
B-3
A-7,9
A-2
C-7
B-5
B-2
C-7
C-6,7
C-7
B-8
C-3
B-7
C-5
A-8
C-3-5
C-3
D-5
B-4
B-7
A-2
B-4
A-2
C-5
B-2

D-5

D-7

D-7

C-4
B-5,6
B-2,3,4,5
B-6

C-5

E-5

Florence St
Forest Hill
Fourth St, East
Fourth St, West
Frace Ave
Frances Lane
Franklin P1
Frederick St
Front St, East
Front St, West
Galbraith P1
Garden St
Garfield Ave
Gavett P1
Geneva Pl
George St
Geraud Ave
Germain St
Glenwood Ave
Grace Pl

Grant Ave
Green Ct
Gresham Rd
Grove St
Halsey St
Hamilton Ave
Hartridge PI
Harvey Pl
Hazel Ave
Hazelwood Terr
Helene Ave
Highland Ave
Hill St

Hillcrest Ave
Hillside Ave
Hilltop Rd
Hobert Ave
Hollywood Ave
Hunter Ave
Huntington Ave
Inwood PI
Ironbound Ave
Irving P1

Jean Terr
Jefferson Ave
Johannis PI
John St
Johnston Ave
Kensington Ave
Kenyon Ave

A-2
C-7
B-5
B-1-4
B-1,2
C-8
B,C-6
B-8
B-5to A-8
A-1toB-5
B-2
C-6,7
B-7
B-5
B-8
B-7
B-4
E-5
D-7
A-2
AB,C-3
AB-6
C-7
B-5
B-2
A-1
C-3,4
B-8
D-5
3-5
C-7
C-6
B-7
B-8
C-6
D-7
C-3
E-5
B-2
C-3
D-7
C-4
C-4
C-8
A-1
A-2
B-4
B-7
C-6
C-5,D-4

Knollwood Ct
Lafayette PI
Lake St
Lakeview Terr
Lansdowne Terr
Laramie Rd
Lee Pl

Leland Ave
Leland Ct
Lenox Ave
Leonard St
Leslie Ave
Lewis Ave
Lexington Pl
Liberty St
Linbarger Ave
Locust Ave
Loraine Ave
Loretta Terr
Louise St
Lyman Pl
Mabel St
Madison Ave
Maltby Ave
Manson Pl
Maple Ave
Maplewood Terr
Mariners PI
Marion Ave
Marlborough Ave
Marsh PI
Marshal P1
Martine Ave
Maxson Pl
Mayfair Way
McCrea Pl
McDowell St
McKinley P1
Melrose Ave
Melrose Pl
Melvin P1
Milton Pl
Moffett Ave
Monroe Ave
Morris St
Muhlenberg P1
Muriel PI
Murray Ave
Myrtle Ave
Netherwood Ave

D-8 New St B-5
B-4 Ninth St, East C-5
C-6 Ninth St, West C-5
D-4 North Ave B-5-8
C-8 Norwood Ave B-6
D-5 Oak Ln D-7
B-3 Oakland Ave D-7
AB,C-7 Oakwood Pl D-6
A-7 Orange P1 B-5,6
D-5 Orchard Pl B-4
E-5 Osborne Ave C-7
B-1 Oxford Ave C-8
C-3 Oxford Pl B-4
B-2 Pacific St C-8
B,C-4 Park Ave B-E,5
C-8 Park Ave C-7
D-7 Park Lane C-7
C-7 Park Terr C-7
C-8 Parkside Rd D-4
A-2 Pemberton Ave C-3,D-4
B-2 Penn Pl C-3
B-1 Pine St C-6
B,C-5 Pineview Terr A-8
C-3 Plainfield Ave B,C-4
B-3 Pond Pl B-3
E-5 Post Dr D-8
E-6 Prescott Pl B-3
A-2 Prospect Ave C-5,D-6
D-5 Putnam Ave C-6
D-6 Radcliffe Pl C-8
D-4 Rahway Rd D-6
C-8 Randolph Rd C-4,D-5
D-6, C-5 Rangewood Ct D-7
C-8 Ransome PI A-1
D-7 Ravine Rd C-7
B-8 Raymond Ave A-8
B-3 Reeve Terr B-8
B-7 Remington Ave D-4
B-3

A-3

Richard St
Richmond St
Rock Ave
Roosevelt Ave
Rose St
Rushmore Ave
Russell PI

St. Marks Pl

St. Marks Ave

St. Nicholas Blvd
Salem Rd
Sandford Ave
Scott Ave
Second P1
Second St
Second St, East
Second St, South
Second St, West
Seneca Pl
Seventh St, East
Seventh St, West
Sheridan Ave
Sherman Ave
Shirley St

Sixth St, East
Sixth St, West
Slavin St

Sleepy Hollow Ln

Sloane Blvd
Somerset St
South Ave

South Ave, Old
South End Pkwy
Spooner Ave
Spring St
Spruce St
Stanley Pl
Stebbins Pl

A-2
C-6
A-1
B-5
D-5
B-2
C-6,7
A-7
B-7
B-8
E-5
B-6
B-6
C-5
A-1
B-5-8
B-2-4
B-4,5
B-8
B-5-8
B-2-5
C-4
C-34
C-8
B-5-7
B-2-5
A-2
D-7
E-5
B-5
B-6,7
C-8
E-5
C-4
C-6
B-4
B-3
B-3

Stelle Ave
Sterling St
Stilford Ave
Stillman Ave
Summer Ave
Sumner Ave
Sunnyside Pl
Sycamore Ave
Tate Ct

Terrill Rd

Third P1

Third St

Third St, East
Third St, West
Thorton Ave
Trinity St
Victory Ave
View Ave
Virginia Ave
Vivian St
Wadsworth Ave
Wald Dr
Wallace P1
Washington Ave
Watchung Ave
Watson Ave
Waynewood Pk
Webster P1
West End Ave
Westervelt Ave
Whitewood Ct
Whittingham Terr
Wiley Ave
Willever St
Wood P1
Woodbine Ave
Woodland Ave
Woodmere Pl
Worth Dr

A-D-8
C-5

A-1
B-5-8
B-1-4
D-5

C-2

C-3

B-2

D-6

E-5

C-3

D-8

B-4

B-4
B-5, C-6, D-7
B-7

B-4

C-6

B-3
A,B-6
C-8

D-5
A-8,B-8
B-2

C-3

D-5
C-6,7,D-6,E-5,6
Cc-7

D-8

- Plainfield




